
JT I / Final

 27. Internationales Nachwuchsturnier im Gerätturnen - Cottbus, 22.-23.09.2012

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A

104 Ryan Oehrlein 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 4,3 13,150 1
118 Lucas Kochan 00 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 4,3 12,950 2
120 Devin Woitalla 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,1 12,800 3
128 Edoardo DeRosa 00 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 3,9 12,400 4
134 Silas Kipfer 99 SUI NKL Liestal 6 4,4 12,250 5
139 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,3 12,150 6
121 Jannik Wetzler 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 E1
107 Dan Ponizil 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 E2
119 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 E3
106 Danny Schnoor 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
139 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,4 12,850 1
104 Ryan Oehrlein 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 4,2 12,200 2
103 Anthony Tawfik 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 3,3 12,150 3
120 Devin Woitalla 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,3 11,600 4
114 Erik Kempf 00 GER SC Berlin 3 3,2 10,900 5
108 Ondrej Kalny 01 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 2,9 10,350 6
138 Gian-Luca Helm 99 GER SC Berlin 1 E1
128 Edoardo DeRosa 00 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 E2
111 Robert Kirmes 00 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 5 E3
110 Milan Andrlik 99 CZE Hradcany Praha 5 E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
104 Ryan Oehrlein 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 4,9 13,800 1
139 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,3 12,350 2
118 Lucas Kochan 00 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 3,7 12,100 3
103 Anthony Tawfik 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 3,4 11,450 4
116 Tony Dubrau 00 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 2,7 11,000 5
134 Silas Kipfer 99 SUI NKL Liestal 6 2,8 10,950 6
120 Devin Woitalla 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 E1
107 Dan Ponizil 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 E2
138 Gian-Luca Helm 99 GER SC Berlin 1 E3
129 Yari Olmi 99 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
115 Benjamin Breier 00 GER SC Berlin 3 4,6 13,650 4,0 12,950 13,300 1
104 Ryan Oehrlein 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 4,2 13,350 4,0 13,200 13,275 2
108 Ondrej Kalny 01 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 4,6 13,550 4,2 12,950 13,250 3
134 Silas Kipfer 99 SUI NKL Liestal 6 4,6 13,700 3,8 12,750 13,225 4
120 Devin Woitalla 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,0 13,100 3,8 12,750 12,925 5
129 Yari Olmi 99 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 4,6 13,800 3,0 11,900 12,850 6
119 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 E1
109 Otokar Palek 99 CZE Hradcany Praha 5 E2
126 Axel Piva 01 ITA ASD Ginnastica Sampietrina 4 E3
107 Dan Ponizil 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW PL A
139 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,3 12,850 1
121 Jannik Wetzler 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,8 12,700 2
103 Anthony Tawfik 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 4,1 11,950 3
107 Dan Ponizil 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 3,8 11,650 4
138 Gian-Luca Helm 99 GER SC Berlin 1 3,8 11,550 5
131 Pawel Kaskow 00 POL SMS Gdansk 3 3,1 10,700 6
128 Edoardo DeRosa 00 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 E1
126 Axel Piva 01 ITA ASD Ginnastica Sampietrina 4 E2
115 Benjamin Breier 00 GER SC Berlin 3 E3
111 Robert Kirmes 00 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 5 E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
103 Anthony Tawfik 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 3,3 12,150 1
104 Ryan Oehrlein 99 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1 3,1 11,700 2
136 Benjamin Spinnler 99 SUI NKL Liestal 6 2,5 11,550 3
134 Silas Kipfer 99 SUI NKL Liestal 6 2,8 11,450 4
115 Benjamin Breier 00 GER SC Berlin 3 2,6 10,650 5
121 Jannik Wetzler 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,6 9,000 6
129 Yari Olmi 99 ITA ASD ASA Cinisello 6 E1
119 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 E2
133 Werner Pirmin 00 SUI Kunstturner Schaffhausen 2 E3
127 Andrea Valtorta 01 ITA ASD Ginnastica Sampietrina 4 E4
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